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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE  

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  

1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 

 

 

Nodal Officer Details: UGC Monitoring Agency 

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of the Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad 
 

S/N Name Designation Email id Contact No. 

1. Dr. Satish Kolte Director- NSS and Student’s 

Development Cell 

antiragging@hsncu.edu.in 98210 86024 

Anti Ragging Committee (ARC): 
 

S/N Members Name and Designation Email id Contact No. 

1 Head of the Institution Dr. Hemlata K. Bagla, Vice 

Chancellor 

vc@hsncu.edu.in - 

2 Representative of 

Faculty Members 

Dr. Bhagwan Balani, 

Registrar (Ag.), Dean, 

Humanities 

registrar@hsncu.edu.in 98692 52901 

3 Representative of 

Parents 

Khushnuma Z Mistry khushnuma@hotmail.com 9819991302 

4 Representative of 

Students (fresher 

Category) 

Hussain Miyajiwala 

(SYBBA) 

husainmiyajiwala786@gmail. 

com 
9833477307 

5 Representative of 

Students (Senior 

Category) 

Prerana Loni TYBBALLB 

(Hons.) 

loniprerana2616@gmail.com 8104586635 

6 Representative of 

faculty members 
Dr. Rajesh Mankani  

Head - NHSMRE and 

Associate Dean - 

Commerce and 

Management  

rajesh.mankani@hsncu.edu.in 8369912384 
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7 Representative of 

faculty members 
Dr. Shahiza Irani 

Assistant professor 

  

8 Representative of 

faculty members 
Tina Chakravarty Assistant 

Professor  

Tina.Chakravarty@hsncu.edu.in 9820082282 

9 Representative of 

faculty members 
 Anjali Vijay Sutar 

 Assistant Professor  

anjali.sutar@kccollege.edu.in 9930165338 

 

10  Representative of 

Non- Teaching staff 

Mr. Sanjay Narayan Warde 

Assistant Registrar 

assistant.registrar@hsncu.edu.in 70391 59717 

 

11 Representative of 

Non- Teaching staff 

Mrs. Prachi S. Bendkhale secretariat.vc@hsncu.edu.in 86559 62508 

12 Dr. Satish Kolte 

Nodal Officer for 

Anti- Ragging 

Committee 

Director- NSS and 

Student’s Development 

Cell 

antiragging@hsncu.edu.in 98210 86024 

 

Anti Ragging Squad: 
 

S/N Members Name and Designation Email id Contact No. 

1. Head of the Institution Dr. Hemlata K. Bagla, Vice 

Chancellor 

vc@hsncu.edu.in - 

2. Representative of 

Faculty Members 

Dr. Bhagwan Balani, 

Registrar (Ag.) Dean, 

Humanities 

registrar@hsncu.edu.in 98692 52901 

3. Representative of 

Faculty Members 
Dr. Leena Pujari 

I/C Dean, Interdisciplinary 

Studies 

dean.interdisciplinary@hsn 

cu.edu.in 
98204 74197 

4 Representative of 

faculty members 
Dr. Shahiza Irani 

Assistant professor 

shahiza.irani@hsncu.edu.in 

 
98215 88151 

5 Representative of 

faculty members 
Dr.Tina Chakravarty 

Assistant Professor  

Tina.Chakravarty@hsncu.edu.in  9820082282 

6 Representative of 

Faculty Members 
 Dr. Pratiksha Kadam 

I/c,Director, Department of 

student’s development 

 

director.studdev@hsncu.edu.in  

7507162816, 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Bhagwan Balani 
Registar (Ag.) 
Mob: +91 98692 52901 
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